Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexandra Neale - (933795) - York City Baths Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:27.91
2:31.63
2:32.11
2:38.23
2:39.99
2:40.26
2:46.73
2:46.87
2:51.76
3:07.77
3:09.28
3:11.28
3:14.62
3:16.79

3:42.92
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Date

23/11/16
24/09/16
09/12/15
19/09/15
19/07/15
28/03/15
10/12/14
05/07/14
13/12/14
23/11/113
02/11/13
04/12/13
06/07/13
27/07/113

11/12/12

Date

23/11/16
24/09/16
09/12/15
19/09/15
19/07/15
28/03/15
13/12/14
10/12/14

Meet

York City Baths Club Championships

York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza

York City Baths Club 2015 Club Championships
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Richmond Dales ASC Developmental Meet

York City Baths Club Championships 2014
Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet
Middlesbrough Xmas Gala

City of Bradford Winter Meet

York City Baths Regional Qualifier

York City Baths Club Championships

Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet

York City Baths Club Championships 2012
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York City Baths Club Championships

York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza

York City Baths Club 2015 Club Championships
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Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
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Middlesbrough Xmas Gala

York City Baths Club Championships 2014
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Club Swam Under Level
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2:46.87 288 H 05/07/14 Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet Hull York City 3
3:11.28 191 H 04/12/13 York City Baths Club Championships York York City 4
3:07.77 202 H 23/11/13  City of Bradford Winter Meet Leeds York City 3
3:09.28 197 H 02/11/13  York City Baths Regional Qualifier Hull York City 3
3:16.79 176 H 27/07/13  City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Shipley York City 3
3:14.62 182 H 06/07/13 Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet Kingston upon Hull York City 3
3:42.92 121 H 11/12/12  York City Baths Club Championships 2012 York York City 4
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